SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITHOUT MOTOR)
METFB-25 series
Specification
Model METFB-25
Positioning repeatability (mm) ±0.05
Lead (mm/rev) 50
Belt pitch (mm) 2
Stroke (mm) 100~1000/50 pitch

*3. Not available for vertical condition.
METFB─25 N ─ 1000 BW ─ S42 B ─ A3 ─ XA00
Order example of electric cylinder
Model
Guide installation
N Without guide
GR Guide right side
GL Guide left side
Stroke
100~1000 mm
50 mm pitch
Motor position
BW Top side
BM Down side
Sensor switch
– No sensor
A1 1 pc
A2 2 pcs
A3 3 pcs
Size
Brakes
– No brake
B With brake
Motor brand Flange face
M Mitsubishi
10 100W
P Panasonic
Y Yaskawa
D Delta
S Mindman 42 42 Step*1B
Servo
Environment Standard
Motor type Servo / Step
Guide type Linear guide
Transmission Timing belt
Special order No.
*1. Step motors are without brake.
*2. Standard type is without motor.
Please refer to the list of standard motors for flange size.
* With cable 2m.
CK10 ─ 03 ─ N ─ 015
Order example of controller
Power + Encoder
cable of motor
01 1 m *2
015 1.5 m *3
03 3 m
05 5 m
Model
CK10
    CM20 *1
Switch type
N NPN
I/O cable length
015 1.5 m
03 3 m
*1. Sensors would be needed.
*2. Only for CM20.
*3. Only for CK10.
Weight
Model Basic weight
METFB-25N
Stroke 100 mm
METFB-25N
Basic weight (with guide)
METFB-25G*
Stroke 100 mm (with guide)
METFB-25G*
Size
25 0.97 0.18 1.3 0.27
Unit: kg
* The form is the weight of the type of motor top side.
Without guide
Top side Down side
Guide right side Guide left side
Standard motors
Guide installtion
Motor position
N
BW
GR GL
BM
METFB-25 Motor specification
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITHOUT MOTOR)
Brand Mark Power
output